Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Other grades and sizes available on request
FTWTE
Product Code Grade Type Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTWTE012716G316 G316 EQUAL 12.70 x 1.6mm (1/2") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 0.03
FTWTE015916G316 G316 EQUAL 15.88 x 1.6mm (5/8") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 0.05
FTWTE019016G316 G316 EQUAL 19.05 x 1.6mm (3/4") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 0.06
FTWTE025416G316 G316 EQUAL 25.40 x 1.6mm (1") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 0.09
FTWTE031816G316 G316 EQUAL 31.80 x 1.6mm (1-1/4") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 0.15
FTWTE038116G316 G316 EQUAL 38.10 x 1.6mm (1-1/2") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 0.22
FTWTE050816G316 G316 EQUAL 50.80 x 1.6mm (2") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 0.39
FTWTE063516G316 G316 EQUAL 63.50 x 1.6mm (2-1/2") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 0.69
FTWTE076216G316 G316 EQUAL 76.20 x 1.6mm (3") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 0.89
FTWTE101616G316 G316 EQUAL 101.6 x 1.6mm (4") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 1.62
FTWTE152420G316 G316 EQUAL 152.4 x 2.0mm (6") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 AS1528.3 2.60
FTWTES012716G316 G316 SWEPT 12.70 x 1.6mm (1/2") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 0.04
FTWTES015816G316 G316 SWEPT 15.88 x 1.6mm (5/8") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 0.08
FTWTES019016G316 G316 SWEPT 19.05 x 1.6mm (3/4") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 0.09
FTWTES025416G316 G316 SWEPT 25.40 x 1.6mm (1") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 0.09
FTWTES031816G316 G316 SWEPT 31.80 x 1.6mm (1-1/4") SWEPT EQUAL TEE T316 0.15
FTWTES038116G316 G316 SWEPT 38.10 x 1.6mm (1-1/2") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 0.22
FTWTES050816G316 G316 SWEPT 50.80 x 1.6mm (2") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 0.39
FTWTES063516G316 G316 SWEPT 63.50 x 1.6mm (2-1/2") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 0.61
FTWTES076216G316 G316 SWEPT 76.20 x 1.6mm (3") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 0.89
FTWTES101616G316 G316 SWEPT 101.6 x 1.6mm (4") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 1.62
FTWTES152420G316 G316 SWEPT 152.4 x 2.0mm (6") SWEPT EQUAL TEE G316 2.50
FTWTE031816G304LL G304 LONG LEG 31.80 x 1.6mm (1-1/4") EQUAL TEE TUBE G304 LONG LEG 0.15
FTWTE038116G304LL G304 LONG LEG 38.10 x 1.6mm (1-1/2") EQUAL TEE TUBE G304 LONG LEG 0.22
FTWTE050816G304LL G304 LONG LEG 50.80 x 1.6mm (2") EQUAL TEE TUBE G304 LONG LEG 0.45
FTWTE063516G304LL G304 LONG LEG 63.50 x 1.6mm (2-1/2") EQUAL TEE TUBE G304 LONG LEG 0.70
FTWTE076216G304LL G304 LONG LEG 76.20 x 1.6mm (3") EQUAL TEE TUBE G304 LONG LEG 0.93
FTWTE050816G316LL G316 LONG LEG 50.80 x 1.6mm (2") EQUAL TEE TUBE G316 LONG LEG 0.45
Tees
Equal Tees
Grades: 304, 316
Unit of Supply: Each
Types: Equal, Swept, Long Leg
Finish: Polished
Certification: Some sizes
acc. to AS 1528.3
Equal Swept
Long Leg
158
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Other grades and sizes available on request
FTWPT
FTWRT
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTWPT019016G316 G316 19.05 x 1.6mm (3/4") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 0.32
FTWPT025416G316 G316 25.40 x 1.6mm (1") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 0.32
FTWPT031816G316 G316 31.80 x 1.6mm (1-1/4") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 0.32
FTWPT038116G316 G316 38.10 x 1.6mm (1-1/2") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 0.32
FTWPT050816G316 G316 50.80 x 1.6mm (2") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 0.32
FTWPT063516G316 G316 63.50 x 1.6mm (2-1/2") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 0.32
FTWPT076216G316 G316 76.20 x 1.6mm (3") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 0.65
FTWPT101616G316 G316 101.6 x 1.6mm (4") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 0.84
FTWPT154020G316 G316 152.4 x 2.0mm (6") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 1.55
FTWPT203220G316 G316 203.2 x 2.0mm (8") PULLED SPIGGOT TEE TUBE G316 2.26
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTWRT0381025416G316 G316 38.10 x 25.40mm (1-1/2" x 1") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.17
FTWRT0508025416G316 G316 50.80 x 25.40mm (2" x 1") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.29
FTWRT0508038116G316 G316 50.80 x 38.10mm (2" x 1-1/2") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.29
FTWRT0635025416G316 G316 63.50 x 25.40mm (2-1/2" x 1") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 1.15
FTWRT0635038116G316 G316 63.50 x 38.10mm (2-1/2" x 1-1/2") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 1.15
FTWRT0635050816G316 G316 63.50 x 50.80mm (2-1/2" x 2") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 1.15
FTWRT0762038116G316 G316 76.20 x 38.10mm (3" x 1-1/2") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.68
FTWRT0762050816G316 G316 76.20 x 50.80mm (3" x 2") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.65
FTWRT0762063516G316 G316 76.20 x 63.50mm (3" x 2-1/2") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.68
FTWRT1016025416G316 G316 101.6 x 25.40mm (4" x 1") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.79
FTWRT1016038116G316 G316 101.6 x 38.10mm (4" x 1-1/2") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.79
FTWRT1016050816G316 G316 101.6 x 50.80mm (4" x 2") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.82
FTWRT1016063516G316 G316 101.6 x 63.50mm (4" x 2-1/2") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.82
FTWRT1016076216G316 G316 101.6 x 76.20mm (4" x 3") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 0.82
FTWRT1524OD101620G316 G316 152.4 x 101.6mm x 2mm (6" x 4") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 2.55
FTWRT2032OD152420G316 G316 203.2 x 152.4mm x 2mm (8" x 6") REDUCING PULLED TEE TUBE G316 5.00
Tees
Equal Pulled Tees
Reducing Pulled Tees
Grades: 316
Unit of Supply: Each
Finish: Polished
Certification: Some sizes acc. to
AS 1528.3
Grades: 316
Unit of Supply: Each
Finish: Polished
1591   2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S V U L C A N . C O